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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/14/2017 4:00 pm JV Softball vs. Faith Christian Academy TMA Softball Field
Tue 02/14/2017 6:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Faith Christian Academy TMA Softball Field
Wed 02/15/2017 4:00 pm TMA Eagle Classic - Varsity Baseball vs. Winter Park TMA Rick Lee Field
Wed 02/15/2017 7:00 pm TMA Eagle Classic - South Lake vs. George Jenkins TMA Rick Lee Field
Thu 02/16/2017 7:00 pm TMA Eagle Classic - Winter Park vs. George Jenkins TMA Rick Lee Field
Fri 02/17/2017 7:00 pm TMA Eagle Classic - Varsity Baseball vs. South Lake TMA Rick Lee Field
Tue 02/21/2017 4:30 pm JV Softball vs. Conrad Academy TMA Softball Field
Tue 02/21/2017 6:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Lake Mary Prep TMA Softball Field
Fri 02/24/2017 5:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. St. John's Lutheran TMA Rick Lee Field
Tue 02/28/2017 4:00 pm JV Softball vs. Cornerstone TMA Softball Field
Tue 02/28/2017 6:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Cornerstone TMA Softball Field
Thu 03/02/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. The First Academy TMA Rick Lee Field
Fri 03/03/2017 6:00 pm MS Baseball vs. Lake Howell TMA Rick Lee Field
Sat 03/04/2017 11:00 am Varsity Baseball vs. Westminster Academy TMA Rick Lee Field
Tue 03/07/2017 4:30 pm JV Softball vs. Mt. Dora Christian TMA Softball Field
Tue 03/07/2017 6:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Legacy Charter TMA Softball Field
Tue 03/07/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Lake Mary Prep TMA Rick Lee Field
Thu 03/09/2017 7:00 pm MS Baseball vs. University (Orange City) TMA Rick Lee Field
Fri 03/10/2017 6:00 pm MS Baseball vs. Lake Highland Prep TMA Rick Lee Field
Mon 03/13/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Wildwood Middle High TMA Softball Field
Thu 03/16/2017 6:00 pm MS Baseball vs. The First Academy TMA Rick Lee Field
Fri 03/17/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Foundation Academy TMA Rick Lee Field
Mon 03/27/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Central Florida Christian Academy TMA Softball Field
Mon 03/27/2017 6:00 pm MS Baseball vs. Winter Park TMA Rick Lee Field
Tue 03/28/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Cornerstone TMA Rick Lee Field
Thu 03/30/2017 4:30 pm JV Softball vs. Faith Christian Academy TMA Softball Field
Thu 03/30/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Heritage Christian TMA Rick Lee Field
Fri 03/31/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Heritage Christian TMA Softball Field
Fri 03/31/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Cornerstone TMA Rick Lee Field
Mon 04/03/2017 4:30 pm JV Softball vs. The First Academy TMA Softball Field
Mon 04/03/2017 6:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. The First Academy TMA Softball Field
Tue 04/04/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Legacy Charter SENIOR NIGHT TMA Rick Lee Field
Thu 04/06/2017 4:30 pm JV Softball vs. Trinity Prep TMA Softball Field
Thu 04/06/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. City of Life TMA Rick Lee Field
Thu 04/06/2017 6:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Foundation Academy TMA Softball Field
Fri 04/07/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Evans TMA Softball Field
Mon 04/10/2017 4:30 pm JV Softball vs. Trinity Prep TMA Softball Field
Tue 04/11/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Lake Mary Prep TMA Softball Field
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Thu 04/13/2017 6:00 pm MS Baseball vs. Lake Howell TMA Rick Lee Field
Tue 04/18/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Orangewood Christian TMA Rick Lee Field
Mon 04/24/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Softball Districts Game #1 - Foundation vs.

Legacy
TMA Softball Field

Mon 04/24/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Softball Districts Game #2 - TMA vs. Lake Mary
Prep

TMA Softball Field

Mon 04/24/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Orlando Christian Prep TMA Rick Lee Field
Tue 04/25/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Softball Districts Game #3 - Faith vs. Winner

Game #2
TMA Softball Field

Tue 04/25/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Softball Districts Game #4 - Cornerstone vs.
Winner Game #1

TMA Softball Field

Thu 04/27/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Softball Districts Championship - Winner Game
#3 vs. Winner #4

TMA Softball Field

Fri 04/28/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Lake Highland Prep TMA Rick Lee Field
Mon 05/01/2017 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball Districts Game 1 - Legacy vs. Lake Mary

Prep
TMA Rick Lee Field

Mon 05/01/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball Districts Game 2 - Foundation vs.
Cornerstone

TMA Rick Lee Field

Tue 05/02/2017 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball Districts Game 3 - TMA vs. Winner
Game 2

TMA Rick Lee Field

Tue 05/02/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball Districts Game 4 - Orangewood vs.
Winner Game 1

TMA Rick Lee Field

Fri 05/05/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ District Championship Game TMA Rick Lee Field


